
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOM THE LOVE Last start placegetter BUL, 12/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4R. Matic 520305 1/0138

 2 GOURMET LOVE Last start Provincial winner DAP, 20/08/2020, R2, P 1P 5Y 7P 5/3J. Cortis 520307 2/1138

 3 ZETLAND TIGER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2J. Croser 524916 3/2219

 4 HARDAWAY DESTINY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4P 3Y 2Y 5/1N. Crocker 496707 5/3193

 5 BUGATTI REIGN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1J. Davis 486896 9/1174

 6 UMEGA BALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R12, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3S. Morgan 499635 3/1147

 7 PONTIAC ICON 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/06/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4M. Azzopardi 498988 2/0138

 8 SMASHING BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R9, P 2P 4Y 2Y 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1121

 9 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4M. Eberand 522959 1/0120

 10 DAD'S BLUE BOY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Blakely 497968 1/0114

 11 FULL OF MOJO Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 7P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2108

 12 OPTIMUS REX Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/096

 13 MACRO BURST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Teofilo 497171 1/072

 14 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 3 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG STAN Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R1, P 2P M/1V. Sultana 530061 0/0134

 2 BELLA RULES 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 21/08/2020, R1, P

GBN, 11/08/2020, R1, Y

3P 2Y M/1J. Callaughan 528283 0/0132

 3 POPPEY'S DORA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 20/08/2020, R1, P 3P 8P 5P M/1J. Davis 522912 0/070

 4 DESPICABLE MILLY First start M/1S. Easey 523717 0/00

 5 MRS BUTTERBEAN First start M/1T. Craig 530522 0/00

 6 DESPICABLE SPIKE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/08/2020, R1, P 5P M/1S. Easey 529709 0/050

 7 POPPEY'S PLUTO Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 20/08/2020, R1, P 5P M/1M. Knowles 522913 0/050

 8 PROFESSOR HEIST Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1M. Farrugia 526158 0/059

 9 MISS DALGETTY Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R4, P 7P 5P M/1G. Hobbs 527950 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRAN BALE Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 490341 9/2264

 2 CLIFF'S MISS Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/3P. Bailey 491795 9/4219

 3 SIN RAP BLUE Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/1S. Parnis 507376 5/3216

 4 RITZA DANIEL Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4M. Gatt 529687 1/0151

 5 CHROMOSOME Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4R. Webster 498336 1/0189

 6 DISCOVERY LAD 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4J. Cortis 519589 4/0186

 7 ZIPPING CARLOS Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3P. Daly 517794 3/1130

 8 MR. HYPERACTIVE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 18/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Croser 524917 1/0151

 9 SID CORE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2L. Rodgers 527388 4/2249

 10 ZETLAND TIGER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2J. Croser 524916 3/2219

 11 FIRE UP KEITH Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R2, C 4C 3C 3P 5/3A. Proctor 490590 9/1207

 12 HARDAWAY DESTINY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4P 3Y 2Y 5/1N. Crocker 496707 5/3193

 13 GO BRO Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 522722 2/1186

 14 BUGATTI REIGN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1J. Davis 486896 9/1174

 15 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0168

 16 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3C. Proctor 528628 2/1165

 17 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4A. Proctor 528625 1/0159

 18 TAKAHI TOBY Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1159

 19 UMEGA BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R12, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3S. Morgan 499635 3/1147

 20 MITCH BALE Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 490348 4/0144

 21 PONTIAC ICON 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/06/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4M. Azzopardi 498988 2/0138

 22 GORDITO Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4C. Oldfield 522300 1/0123

 23 SMASHING BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R9, P 2P 4Y 2Y 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1121

 24 DRUMS OF WAR Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1D. Hall 498025 4/3120

 25 STASH HOUSE Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4C. Proctor 528623 1/0119

 26 OAKLEE BALE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3S. Rhodes 499139 3/1117

 27 DAD'S BLUE BOY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Blakely 497968 1/0114

 28 DESPICABLE ROXY Weighted points score RIC, 20/03/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3M. Pryce 485989 3/1111

 29 KATIE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4J. Cortis 528379 1/0107

 30 BUMPY JOHNSON Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4T. Craig 527316 1/0106

 31 PAY DAY BRIAN Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 5M 5/1N. Auld 476260 6/3102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZIPPER ROGUE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4N. Howard 530026 1/098

 33 SAFARI DREAMS 3 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/087

 34 BEAR KNOWS Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 6Y 5/3R. Matic 491161 2/182

 35 MACRO BURST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Teofilo 497171 1/072

 36 DESPICABLE QUINN Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 8P 6P 7Y 5/4S. Easey 485988 1/072

 37 DESPICABLE NATH Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R12, P 4P 6Y 8Y 5/4M. Pryce 490663 1/070

 38 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIN RAP BLUE Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/1S. Parnis 507376 5/3216

 2 RITZA DANIEL Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4M. Gatt 529687 1/0151

 3 CHROMOSOME Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4R. Webster 498336 1/0189

 4 DISCOVERY LAD 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4J. Cortis 519589 4/0186

 5 ZIPPING CARLOS Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3P. Daly 517794 3/1130

 6 MR. HYPERACTIVE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 18/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Croser 524917 1/0151

 7 SID CORE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2L. Rodgers 527388 4/2249

 8 ZETLAND TIGER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2J. Croser 524916 3/2219

 9 FIRE UP KEITH Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R2, C 4C 3C 3P 5/3A. Proctor 490590 9/1207

 10 HARDAWAY DESTINY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4P 3Y 2Y 5/1N. Crocker 496707 5/3193

 11 GO BRO Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 522722 2/1186

 12 BUGATTI REIGN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1J. Davis 486896 9/1174

 13 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0168

 14 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3C. Proctor 528628 2/1165

 15 TAKAHI TOBY Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1159

 16 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4A. Proctor 528625 1/0159

 17 UMEGA BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R12, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3S. Morgan 499635 3/1147

 18 MITCH BALE Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 490348 4/0144

 19 PONTIAC ICON 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/06/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4M. Azzopardi 498988 2/0138

 20 GORDITO Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4C. Oldfield 522300 1/0123

 21 SMASHING BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R9, P 2P 4Y 2Y 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1121

 22 DRUMS OF WAR Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1D. Hall 498025 4/3120

 23 STASH HOUSE Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4C. Proctor 528623 1/0119

 24 OAKLEE BALE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3S. Rhodes 499139 3/1117

 25 DAD'S BLUE BOY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Blakely 497968 1/0114

 26 DESPICABLE ROXY Weighted points score RIC, 20/03/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3M. Pryce 485989 3/1111

 27 KATIE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4J. Cortis 528379 1/0107

 28 BUMPY JOHNSON Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4T. Craig 527316 1/0106

 29 PAY DAY BRIAN Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 5M 5/1N. Auld 476260 6/3102

 30 ZIPPER ROGUE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4N. Howard 530026 1/098

 31 SAFARI DREAMS 3 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BEAR KNOWS Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 6Y 5/3R. Matic 491161 2/182

 33 MACRO BURST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Teofilo 497171 1/072

 34 DESPICABLE QUINN Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 8P 6P 7Y 5/4S. Easey 485988 1/072

 35 DESPICABLE NATH Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R12, P 4P 6Y 8Y 5/4M. Pryce 490663 1/070

 36 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EASTON Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R3, P 2P 3P M/1D. Sultana 527865 0/0132

 2 PANDA STAR 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 8P M/1B. Farrell 528374 0/069

 3 BELLA RULES 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 21/08/2020, R1, P

GBN, 11/08/2020, R1, Y

3P 2Y M/1J. Callaughan 528283 0/0132

 4 ANT MAN EXTREME Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/05/2020, R2, P

RIC, 01/05/2020, R2, P

3P 6P 3P M/1M. Farrugia 526162 0/0101

 5 MY BRO RUSS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 11/12/2019, R2, B 5P 5P 2P M/1I. Forno 507765 0/082

 6 RITZA RAIN First start M/1V. Ellul 529689 0/00

 7 KEY EFFORT Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/07/2020, R1, P 5P M/1R. Maris 521611 0/050

 8 FLASHING TORQUE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 18/06/2020, R1, P 7P M/1R. Cooper 526993 0/033

 9 COWBOY BEAU Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1J. Gannon 517837 0/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUST A RECORD Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 2Y 4/1/3M. Suttle 494972 9/6197

 2 HENROW BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 489514 10/4240

 3 TAPPER KEEPING Last start winner BUL, 12/08/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Magri 522928 2/1211

 4 SID CORE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3L. Rodgers 527388 4/1249

 5 GLORIA GRACE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/4P. Bailey 491796 6/0240

 6 LOLLOBRIGIDA Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3J. Fisher 499832 4/1195

 7 DANIC'S GIRL 3 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4R. Blakely 497964 2/0186

 8 DISCOVERY LAD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/1J. Cortis 519589 4/3186

 9 LAGOON LOCKDOWN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3R. Webster 526071 2/1186

 10 WILLY WOLFENDEN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3S. Morgan 499055 3/1108

 11 DOUBLE EFFORT Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/099

 12 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/095

 13 RAPID THUNDER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/093

 14 SAFARI DREAMS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/087

 15 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAPPER KEEPING Last start winner BUL, 12/08/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Magri 522928 2/1211

 2 PINK LILLY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 14/08/2020, R3, P 1P 2Y 1P 5/3J. Callaughan 528289 2/1140

 3 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start Provincial winner WPK, 19/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 528621 1/0124

 4 DANIC'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4R. Blakely 497964 2/0186

 5 LAGOON LOCKDOWN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3R. Webster 526071 2/1186

 6 DOUBLE EFFORT Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/099

 7 ZIPPER ROGUE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4N. Howard 530026 1/098

 8 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/095

 9 RAPID THUNDER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/093

 10 SAFARI DREAMS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/087

 11 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P MX 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHELBY DREAM Last start Provincial winner MAT, 17/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3R. Howard 507730 3/1174

 2 DANIC'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4R. Blakely 497964 2/0186

 3 SOLVING CRIME Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4A. Anderson 528598 1/0149

 4 WILLY WOLFENDEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4S. Morgan 499055 3/0108

 5 RAPID THUNDER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/093

 6 SAFARI DREAMS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/087

 7 IRON EYES PUNK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1J. Coyle 520680 0/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 2 Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R7, C 7C 5C 1C 3/1/3M. Eberand 521735 24/3274

 2 HERMANITA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Matic 491158 9/5231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUICK SINGLE Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 3P 4/1/1P. Boyd 500617 5/4213

 2 REALLY FAST LOVE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R4, M 2M 4M 4P 4/1/1R. Matic 474828 23/14209
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R7, C 7C 5C 1C 3/1/3M. Eberand 521735 24/3274

 2 HERMANITA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Matic 491158 9/5231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PANDA STAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 18/08/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 8P M/1B. Farrell 528374 0/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMBYE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/2R. Matic 477929 17/6210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLY WOLFENDEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3S. Morgan 499055 3/1108

 2 RAPID THUNDER 3 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 25 August 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRON EYES PUNK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1J. Coyle 520680 0/088
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